. SKY SHADE

Lakewood H Mart Showroom

Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

INVOICE

Invoice Date |

11-13-2024

Invoice No. |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

IN5417

2-529(9)

EL10882

BILL TO

(\[o}

10

11

Joanne Han
Mob: 562-324-4133

Young Lim

9830 Rose St
Bellflower 90706
Ph: 562 405 4896

SHIP TO

Location

LVR

LVR

DVR

Room 1

Room 1

Room 2

Room 3

kitchen

Door

Door

Fabric & Color

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris BO 2 Tone-
Latte

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Beige

Optional Charge -

Qty

10

Description

58 3/8, 46 3/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

46 1/8, 46 1/4, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

46 3/8, 34 1/2, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 30, Top
& Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

48 3/4, 27 1/4, Outside, Right, Custom Length, 27,
Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White,
38mm

46 1/2, 22 5/8, Outside, Right, Custom Length, 22,
Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White,
38mm

46 3/4, 23 1/4, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 23, Top
& Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

47 1/8, 23, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 23, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

35 7/8, 35 5/8, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 36, Top
& Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

38 1/2, 84 1/2, Outside, Left, 62 Inch, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

38, 84 1/2, Outside, Right, 62 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm

Top & Bottom

340.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

242.00

259.00

259.00

60.00

340.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

280.00

242.00

259.00

259.00

600.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $3,380.00

Additional Discount: $1,106.22
Subtotal: $2,273.78

Sales Tax: $176.22
Payments: $1,000.00

Balance: $1,450.00
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