



Lakewood H Mart Showroom
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

INVOICE

Invoice Date	11-13-2024
Invoice No.	IN5417
Customer Ref#	2-529(9)
Additional Ref#	
Sales Order#	EL10882

BILL TO	Joanne Han Mob: 562-324-4133	SHIP TO	Young Lim 9830 Rose St Bellflower 90706 Ph: 562 405 4896
----------------	---------------------------------	----------------	---

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	L\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	58 3/8, 46 3/8, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	340.00	340.00
2	L\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	46 1/8, 46 1/4, Inside, Right, 35 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	280.00	280.00
3	D\R	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	46 3/8, 34 1/2, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 30, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	280.00	280.00
4	Room 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	48 3/4, 27 1/4, Outside, Right, Custom Length, 27, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	280.00	280.00
5	Room 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	46 1/2, 22 5/8, Outside, Right, Custom Length, 22, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	280.00	280.00
6	Room 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	46 3/4, 23 1/4, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 23, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	280.00	280.00
7	Room 3	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris BO 2 Tone-Latte	1	47 1/8, 23, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 23, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	280.00	280.00
8	kitchen	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Beige	1	35 7/8, 35 5/8, Inside, Right, Custom Length, 36, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	242.00	242.00
9	Door	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Beige	1	38 1/2, 84 1/2, Outside, Left, 62 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	259.00	259.00
10	Door	Combi/Roller/Triple - Senscreen 1% White+Beige	1	38, 84 1/2, Outside, Right, 62 Inch, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White, 38mm	259.00	259.00
11		Optional Charge -	10	Top & Bottom	60.00	600.00

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY	Grand Total:	\$ 3,380.00
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.	Additional Discount:	\$ 1,106.22
	Subtotal:	\$ 2,273.78
	Sales Tax:	\$ 176.22
	Total:	\$ 2,450.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.	Payments:	\$ 1,000.00
	Balance:	\$ 1,450.00

PAY NOW